
Year 
Week

Session 
No Day Date De La Lj Lo Za Session type Title Lecturer Moderator Comments

1 Monday 07/02/2005 De Lj Lo
Opening 
presentation 
Discussion

- Opening EGPR 2005
- Project assignment
- Team Forming

Prof Horvath
Prof Xiroukakis
Mr Ducret, Avidor

Lausanne Introductory block

2 Thursday 10/02/2005 De Lj Lo Interactive oral 
presentation

- Basic information about 
wineyards
- Phytosanitary treatments of the 
vine from the point of view of the 
users

Mr Ducret, Avidor

Mr Duboux - 
DUBOUX Wines

Delft

3 Monday 14/02/2005 De Lj Lo Research 
workshop - Company requirements Mr Ducret, Avidor Ljubljana

Product, company 
& technology 
related block

4 Thursday 17/02/2005 De Lj Lo Interactive oral 
presentation

- Infrastructure for collaborative 
work in AVE 
- Research for better products in 
Industry (case study)

Mr. Kooijman

Dr Tavcar
London

5 Monday 21/02/2005 De Lj Lo Interactive oral 
presentation

- Design methodology and 
problem solving

- Selecting and integrating product 
technologies 

Mr. van Breemen

Mr. Poelman

Ljubljana

6 Thursday 24/02/2005 De Lj Lo Interactive oral 
presentation - Research for Innovative products Prof. Horvath Delft

7 Monday 28/02/2005 De Lj Lo Za
?

Interactive oral 
presentation

- Global product characteristics 
and realization principles

- Product Development Processes 
and Organizations

Prof. Horvath

Prof. Marjanovic
London

8 Thursday 03/03/2005 De Lj Lo Za
?

Interactive oral 
presentation

- New product marketing

- Concept generation, selection 
and testing

Prof. Schoormans

Prof. Duhovnik
Zagreb

9 Monday 07/03/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Student team 
presentations

1st Project Review: project 
definition checking Students Lausanne

10 Thursday 10/03/2005 De La Lj Lo Za
Open 
discussion with 
teams

Consolidation of 1st project review
Team reconstruction?

Students
Avidor
Instructors

Ljubljana

European Global Product Realization – Course Program 2005 Spring
Class time: 12,00 - 13,45 CET (11,00 - 12,45 GMT) V-013 03/02/2005

6

7

8

9

10



11 Monday 14/03/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Interactive oral 
presentation

- Suppliers and technical aspects 
of viticulture equipment  Mr Ducret, Avidor Zagreb

12 Thursday 17/03/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Interactive oral 
presentation - Microspraying and spray control Mr Ducret, Avidor Delft

13 Monday 21/03/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Interactive oral 
presentation

- Physical and Numerical aspects 
on Spray Modeling Dr M.Gavaises London

14 Thursday 24/03/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Interactive oral 
presentation

- Environment aspects of design

- Social processes in design

Dr. Remmerswaal

Prof. P. Badke-
Schaub

Zagreb

Monday 28/03/2005
15 Thursday 31/03/2005 Lj Lo Za

16 Monday 04/04/2005 La Lj Lo Za Interactive oral 
presentation

Financial analysis of the costs at 
product development Mrs Peljhan Lausanne

17 Thursday 07/04/2005 La Lj Lo Za Interactive oral 
presentation - Design for Assembly Prof. Xirouchakis London

18 Monday 11/04/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Student team 
presentations

2nd Project Review
15 min presentation + 15 min 
questions for 3 teams

Students Delft

19 Thursday 14/04/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Student team 
presentations

2nd Project Review
15 min presentation + 15 min 
questions for 3 teams

Students London

20 Monday 18/04/2005 De La Lj Lo Za
Open 
discussion with 
teams

Consolidation of 2nd project 
review. All Zagreb

21 Thursday 21/04/2005 De La Lj Lo Za - Advanced forming technologies Prof. Kuzman Lausanne

22 Monday 25/04/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Interactive oral 
presentation

- How to translate business trends 
and opportunities in an industrial 
design

Prof. de Deugd Ljubljana

23 Thursday 28/04/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Interactive oral 
presentation

- Advanced design support 
(Prototyping techniques) Prof. Duhovnik Delft

24 Monday 02/05/2005 La Lo Za
25 Thursday 05/05/2005 Lj Lo Za Ascension day?

26 Monday 09/05/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Student working 
time
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13 Easter Monday
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27 Thursday 12/05/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Student team 
presentations

3rd Project Review
10 min presentation per group & 
10 minutes Q/A
Extended session 12,00-14,30 
CET 

Students Lausanne

28 Monday 16/05/2005 De Lj Lo Za
Open 
discussion with 
teams

Consolidation of 3rd Project 
Review
15 min per group

Students
Mr Ducret, Avidor
Instructors

Zagreb

29 Thursday 19/05/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Interactive oral 
presentation

- An Engineers guide to 
Intellectual Property Law (IP) Ms T. Bibi Ljubljana

30 Monday 23/05/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Student working 
time Delft

31 Thursday 26/05/2005 De La Lj Lo Student working 
time London

32 Monday 30/05/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Coordination 
meeting

Preparation for closing workshop 
in Lausanne Prof Xirouchakis Zagreb

33 Thursday 02/06/2005 De La Lj Lo Za Student working 
time Ljubljana

Monday 06/06/2005 De La Lj Lo Za
Thursday 07/06/2005 De La Lj Lo Za
Sunday 08/06/2005 De La Lj Lo Za
Wednesd. 09/06/2005 De La Lj Lo Za
Saturday 10/06/2005 De La Lj Lo Za

Explanation of colour meaning:

Design review meeting
Consolidation meeting
Free days (no EGPR meetings)
Action is required 
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Workshop in Lausanne


